Gandharv Tongia is the Deputy Chief Financial Officer of the company. He joined the company on July 25, 2018. He
has over 14 years of work experience in auditing and consulting.

OFFER DETAILS

The Offer

Fresh Issue   Upto 7,434,944^ - 7,504,690~ Equity Shares

   (^ at upper price band and ~ lower price band)

Offer for Sale*  Upto 17,582,000 Equity Shares

* Offer for sale by : Shares upto:

Inder T. Jaisinghani – The Promoter 2,089,603 Equity Shares

Ajay T. Jaisinghani – The Promoter 2,071,965 Equity Shares

Ramesh T. Jaisinghani – The Promoter 2,071,963 Equity Shares

Girdhari T. Jaisinghani– The Promoter 2,079,313 Equity Shares

Bharat A. Jaisinghani – The Promoter Group 529,420 Equity Shares

Nikhil R Jaisinghani– The Promoter Group 529,420 Equity Shares

IFC – Public 7,060,292 Equity Shares

Anil H. Hariani - Public 513,030 Equity Shares

Ramakrishnan Ramamurthi - Public 636,994 Equity Shares

Shareholding of the Promoters and Promoter Group:

Pre-offer

No. of Shares

offered

Post-offer

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Equity

Share Capital

Number of

Equity Shares

% of Equity

Share Capital

Inder T. Jaisinghani 23,540,579 16.67% 2,089,603 21,450,976 14.42%

Ajay T. Jaisinghani 23,342,506 16.53% 2,071,963 21,270,543 14.30%

Ramesh T. Jaisinghani 23,339,964 16.53% 2,071,963 21,268,001 14.30%

Girdhari T. Jaisinghani 23,423,533 16.59% 2,079,313 21,344,220 14.35%

Bharat A. Jaisinghani 6,001,992 4.25% 529,420 5,472,572 3.68%

Nikhil R. Jaisinghani 6,001,892 4.25% 529,420 5,472,472 3.68%

Kunal I. Jaisinghani 5,820,263 4.12%  5,820,263 3.91%

Promoter Group -Others 1,300 -  1,300 -

Total 111,472,029 78.94% 3,320,400 102,100,347 68.66%

BUSINESS OVERVIEW

Polycab India Limited (“Polycab”) is engaged in the business of manufacturing and selling wires and cables and fast
moving electrical goods (“FMEG”) under the “POLYCAB” brand. According to CRISIL Research, Polycab is the largest
manufacturer in the wires and cables industry in India, in terms of revenue from the wires and cables segment and
provide one of the most extensive ranges of wires and cables in India. For Fiscal 2018, they had a market share of
approximately 18% of the organized wires and cables industry and approximately 12% of the total wires and cables